
11/20/2023 12:59:47 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 67-C JEFFERSON-100TH C.P SOUTH JEFFERSON-AM

Route:67-C JEFFERSON-100TH C.P SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:11.59 mi.

8:26 am START MONROE ES SPED LOAD POINT

8:33 am STOP 54th AVE SE @ 133RD ST SE [N]

8:36 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 138th Pl SE [N]

8:47 am STOP 108th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

8:50 am STOP 100th St SE @ 28TH DR SE [NE]

8:53 am STOP 100th St SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

8:54 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

9:00 am DEST JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023



11/20/2023 12:59:47 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 22-C 7TH AVE/CBGC JEFFERSON-AM

Route:22-C 7TH AVE/CBGC

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:12.07 mi.

8:21 am START EISENHOWER MS DRIVEWAY BUS ZONE No Intersecti

8:26 am STOP 715 110TH PL SE [S]

8:28 am STOP 110th Pl SE @ 10th DR SE [S]

8:29 am STOP 10th DR SE @ 109th St SE [SE]

8:30 am STOP 109th St SE @ 9TH DR SE [NE]

8:31 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 108th Pl SE [SE]

8:32 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 105TH PL SE [SE]

8:33 am STOP 105TH PL SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]

8:43 am STOP CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR

8:54 am STOP JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

9:13 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023



11/20/2023 12:59:47 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 30-C JEFFERSON-112APTS/SLYMCA JEFFERSON-AM

Route:30-C JEFFERSON-112APTS/SLYMCA

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:11.92 mi.

8:31 am START EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

8:39 am STOP Silver Lake YMCA [NE]

STOP JUST BEFORE INTERSECTION

8:45 am STOP DISCOVERY LEARNING CENTER BUS STOP ON 112TH [N]

8:46 am STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

8:47 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

8:57 am END JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

9:15 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023



11/20/2023 12:59:47 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 68-C JEFFERSON-31ST/35TH JEFFERSON-AM

Route:68-C JEFFERSON-31ST/35TH

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:3.48 mi.

8:40 am START EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT

8:41 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 101st St SE [SE]

8:43 am STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [E]

8:47 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 94th Pl SE [NW]

8:48 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

8:55 am DEST JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023


